
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/21/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:44:02 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/7/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/13/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0506,WEH1600000015,1 CPO,0506,WEH1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH 2 (new) Anesthesia Systems MINDRAY DS USA INC 03/08/2016 09/09/2016 89,143.96

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000045,2 CMA,0608,COR1700000018,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEMS
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
(COR220223)

CIMCO INC 08/09/2016 09/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000046,2 CMA,0608,COR1700000016,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR
(COR220225)

CIMCO INC 08/09/2016 09/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1600000009,4 CPO,0705,LOT1700000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION EXTERIOR STEP REPLACEMENT
AND REPAIR

FPS BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT
INC

07/26/2016 09/12/2016 12,900.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000107,3 CMA,0803,DOT1700000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FULL MATRIX TRAILER MOUNTED
SOLAR POWERED MESSAGE BOARD

AMERICAN SIGNAL COMPANY 08/10/2016 09/09/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0941,NCH1600000001,4 CPO,0941,NCH1700000001,1 NATIONAL COAL HERITAGE AREA
AUTHORITY

Fabricated Frames for Interpretive
Signage

PANNIER CO 07/20/2016 09/13/2016 39,234.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

